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TETRA LOVE
Marketing Bonus

THE MANAGEMENT COMPANY OF A
EUROPEAN CHAIN OF COFFEESHOPS



 Further development of the international network of coffeeshops suggests
creation of 8-10 points a year in the following countries:

COMPANY DEVELOPMENT

Switzerland

Germany

Czech Republic

Spain



MARKETING
BONUSES



SPONSOR
LEVEL
It is defined by the level of personal
investments in a company's project,
directly influences the level of marketing
bonuses.

Beginner

Standard

Pro

Premium

Level Bonus % of one leg turnover

$100

$500

$2000

$5000

Master $20000



MARKETING PROMOTION
BONUSES

Accrual of marketing income occurs up to six levels of the recommendation chain,
depending on your sponsor level, starting from personally recommended according

to the table.



MARKETING PROMOTION BONUSES
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*Accrual is made only from the 1st investment of the invited partner

Standard MasterNovice PremiumPro

2 line

3 line

4 line

5 line

6 line

-

-

-

-

-

6%

5%

-

-

-

-

6%

5%

4%

2%

6%

5%

4%

2%

-

-

1%

-

6%

5%

4%

3%

2%

1%



BINARY
BONUS
Charged when both legs of the referral tree
have the same turnover. The amount of
accrual depends on the sponsor's level and
the turnover of one leg, according to the
table. 

Beginner

Standard

Pro

Premium

Level Bonus % of one leg turnover

0

6%

7%

8%

Master 10%



EXAMPLE OF BINARY
BONUS CALCULATION
Accrued when both legs of the referral tree
reach the same turnover.

Sponsor

Turnover $10000 Turnover $10000

Beginner

Level

0

BonusBonus % of one leg
turnover

Standard

Pro

Premium

Master

0

6%

7%

8%

10%

$600

$700

$800

$1000



WELCOME TO
COOPERATION

 info@tetra-lounge.com

tetra-lounge.com

tetralovegroup

Tetra Love Group

https://tetra-lounge.com/en
https://instagram.com/tetralovegroup?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y%3D
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100092235880728&mibextid=LQQJ4d

