

2023 TETRA LOVE

Marketing Bonus

THE MANAGEMENT COMPANY OF A EUROPEAN CHAIN OF COFFEESHOPS



COMPANY DEVELOPMENT

Further development of the international network of coffeeshops suggests creation of 8–10 points a year in the following countries:





Czech Republic



Germany



Spain





SPONSOR LEVEL

It is defined by the level of personal investments in a company's project, directly influences the level of marketing bonuses.

Level	Bonus % of one leg turnover		
Beginner	\$100		
Standard	\$500		
Pro	\$2000		
Premium	\$5000		
Master	\$20000		



MARKETING PROMOTION BONUSES

Accrual of marketing income occurs up to six levels of the recommendation chain, depending on your sponsor level, starting from personally recommended according to the table.

MARKETING PROMOTION BONUSES

Line	Novice	Standard	Pro	Premium	Master
1 line	6%	6%	6%	6%	6%
2 line	_	5%	5%	5%	5%
3 line	_	_	4%	4%	4%
4 line	_	-	2%	2%	3%
5 line	_	_	_	1%	2%
6 line	_	<u>-</u>	_	-	1%



BINARY BONUS

Charged when both legs of the referral tree have the same turnover. The amount of accrual depends on the sponsor's level and the turnover of one leg, according to the table.

Level	Bonus % of one leg turnover
Beginner	0
Standard	6%
Pro	7%
Premium	8%
Master	10%



EXAMPLE OF BINARY BONUS CALCULATION

Accrued when both legs of the referral tree reach the same turnover.



Level	Bonus % of one leg turnover	Bonus
Beginner	0	0
Standard	6%	\$600
Pro	7%	\$700
Premium	8%	\$800
Master	10%	\$1000



WELCOME TO COOPERATION



- (©) <u>tetralovegroup</u>
- **f** Tetra Love Group
- tetra-lounge.com
- info@tetra-lounge.com